- s P 3 "
gy P

i # i ~ " h
= ; e i ull ® _"' . § - i .‘ : e 1 L] 'i L . { " %
i . T " 1 1
- ! e i L - . ™ % - - ' - i
i * -I. T - b "i o il =% !I.|_ v # . L - . Ty ; N | Yy ¥
k - = 3 i [ r \ ! |

y 2 » A
i

5 [ 3 - ¥
5 ¥ "
A - I . g - § = : i - . 2 & .|l' _. o = ! + "

ama BUNVNIIY YN amaaaaawa aaaaaaaaaa

Member: Midland Penetang District Real Estate Board

BRYSON

McQuirter

LIMITED REALTOR

MIGLAND 357 King Sst. . 526-9391

BRYSON
McQUIRTER SR.

"BRYSON
McQUIRTER JR. C.R.A.

COTTAGES

$26,900
3 bdrms, near beach,
furnished, very neat and

_ ._ clean. R478.
a“ e * S e $26,900 PARAD
1. FAMILY ROOM PLUS REC ;’;’:ﬁi&* s.!. oy |POINT

ROOM Very neat and clean,

oo _._..?f_lﬁ
Family room has fireplace with door el _ o furnished, near beach.
to private back yardandpass thruto 5 |DEAL LOCATION ' RA478 : :
ultra modern kitchen. 4 spacious j,st the greatest locale for people with 9. ACT FAST! $37,000 Triple Bay, 50
waterfront, 3 bdrms,

13. STHSTREET

$29,900 — Lovely clean starter home, 4
pc. and 3 pc., was duplex, now single
family, dining room area with patio
doors, 3 bdrms, lovely lot.

bdrms., 4 pce. bath, two 2pce baths,
separate dining rm., plush carpeting
and kids rec. rm., 102 per cent
mortgage all make this home near
high school a real find. $79,000.

This new listing has all the traits of a
fast sale. Home is clean, tidy, has
walkout basement to beautiful
backyard, location is handy. 3 bdrms,
modern kitchen. Priced to sell quickly.

kids. Near all schools, shopping, park.
Beautifully kept 3 bdrm home, rec.
room, 1/2 car garage, a real showpiece.
Priced in the $40's. MLS.

year round.

. HONEY HARBOUR

OFFICE 756-8861

BONE ISLAND
$32,500

Private location,
150x300, 3 bdrms.,
furnished, boathouse-a

- oot good deal!

T e 4. “"WANTED - UNHAPPY TR

RENTERS” , x45, ftur-
2. TO BE COMPLETED nished, Ilocated in

Try an offer on this well located 3
bedroom home with full basement
and great location. ldeal family
living at an affordable price.
Compare and you will buy it. Asking
Only $39,900.

1IC. TOWN AND COUNTRY
Midland home in country

Already has a lovely kitchen, living
rm., 4 pce bath and master bdrm.,
upstairs needs work. Here's your

iChance to save $$$ Mr. Handvman
1$26, 900 MLS

waterfront trailer park

$28,000 — Cognashene, 1
acre, 3 bdrm log cot-
tage, needs work, price
is right. Honey Harbour.

HONEY HARBOUR
AT ITSBEST
Convenient location
near Royal Island and
plenty of. privacy. 4
bdrm furnished cottage
with new septic. 380 ft
waterfrontage. Low
own payment.

$43,900- HONEY HARB
1107 waterfrontage,

cottage and 2 guest
cabins, excellent area,
Call Bob Hogean. 756-
8861 (office) - 756-2502
(res).

$49,900 — 100° Water-
TR, e e G . |frontage, neat, well kept
i G TV e e R 3 bdrm cottage in-
16. ""NO NEED FOR Al |zluding boat, motor,
VACATION" canoe, efc.

When you live in this 4 bedroom
home with 2 beautiful fireplaces..
Only 10 seconds from the shore of
Georgian Bay. Owner will finance.
Call now.

6. VIEWOF BAY setting.

Lovely view from this 4 bdrm home Plenty of room for growing family

with family room, Franklin, modern
kltchen, full attic and Inveiy lot. R460.

including 4 bdrms, family room, big
k|'rchen and much more. MLS 310.

15 EVERYTHIHG PLUS

'Four level home, large bedrooms,
eat-in kitchen with walkout, family
room with fireplace and walkout.
Double garage, good lot, in popular
area of town. $57,900.

1. WAS A BUILDER S HOME
iUnique chance for your family to 5.

JUST THE GREATEST 11. MOVE SOUTH - TO PHELPSTON
A-1 location on 8th Street near park ‘c.o this 3 bdrms, well kept, raised
schools and shopping. You're invited to bungalow with full basement and rec.

inspect this charming 3 bdrm split level . . 0 ideal for commuters. $45,900.
with spacious rec. room. Call now.

live. in a 4 bdrm. bungalow
surrounded by trees. Games room,
bright modern kitchen, double
garage.

LAND’S SAKE! s

"TREES ALL AROUND i
Imagine a lovely 4 bdrm. home with 40 acres on Old Fort Road, cozy
rec.rm., and office on 38 beautiful

: cedar siding bungalow, featuring
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